Place
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Last
1 Bergman
1 Bernstein
2 Lee
2 McGuire
1 Schlosberg
1 Avendano
1 Johnston
1 lverson IV
1 ElKassas
1 David
1 Mathieu
1 Ahn
1 Emge
1 Rezac
1 Speer
1 Llam
1 Kiefer
1 Ahn
1 Ishizuka
1 Stein
1 Gou
1 Pizzuti
1 Boyd
1 Howard
1 Petrie IV
1 Falkowski
1 Mageras
1 Chen
1 Chen
1 Won
1 Cheng
1 Szilagyi
2 Berghouse
2 Holley
1 Mei
1 Upbin
1 Khazbak
1 Mitberg
1 Turner IV
1 Miller
1 Greer
1 Gill
1 Whittle
1 Valta
1 Keyes
1 Dudey

First
Harrison
Leland D
Justin
Harry C
IraN

John P
Drew M
Robert W
Adam R
Francois-O
Adam
Aaron B
Spicer E
LucasJ
Stephen
Joseph J
Axel M
Aiden H
Jin

Jacob M
Jarred S
Eric A
Spenser M
Brian C
John A
Victor
Stephen B
Jeffrey
Raymond
Paul

Alex N
Alexander
MarcJ
Daniel G
Darren S
William A
Hazem A
Gregory W
James V
Nathaniel
Connor A
Jonathan M
James T
Brian
Alastair T
Thomas A

Division

NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.

SO. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
KENTUCKY
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
HUDS-BERKS
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL CA
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
OREGON
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CANADA
GULFCST TX

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
D2010
C2010
B2010
C2009
A2010
D2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
C11
C11
C11
Cl11
Cl11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92

Last
1 Endee
1 Wat
1 Branman
1 Grover
1 Schorow
1 Chan
1 DeVito
1 Mostovoy
1 Kennedy
1 Vaiani
1 Sands
1 Kuo
1 Maceczek
1 Welsch
1 Kong Il
1 Narvaez
1 Callaghan
1 Haglund

1 Gomez-Perales

1 HESSE
1 Shulman
1 Okuhn
1 Hansen
1 Wong

1 Shin

1 DiCapua
1 Balbus
1 Faicco
1 Heller

1 Schorin
1 Lee

1 Tilp

1 Cho

1 Antipas
1 Felt

1 Rodell
1 Grazian
1 Layne

1 Hassan
1 Cook

1 Pitura

1 Hansen
2 Maddox
2 Law

1 Kelly

1 Harris

First
Tyler Q
Paul D
Matthew B
DevynJ
Marcus K
Gabriel E
Michael J
David
Kyle M
John W
James S
Brian

Jan Philip
Stuart F
David
Guillermo
Sean M
George R
Eamonn L
LUCAS F
Mitchell E
Jackson P
Sam F
Nathan P
Philip D
Christophe
GlennH
Joseph
Russell M
Adam

Do Hyung
Nathaniel
Eric
Michael C
Steffen F
Clinton C
Leonard R
Elliot
Mohamed
William P
Philip
Isaac
lanR
Alexander
Philip
Zachery M

Division
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
OKLAHOMA
NEW JERSEY
MEXICO
UTAH/S.IDA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CANADA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NORTHEAST
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
KOREA
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
WESTERN WA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
CANADA

ST. LOUIS
GATEWAY FL
CANADA
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
WESTERN WA
AK-LA-MISS

Classification
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
D2007
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2011
B2010
B2010
C2011
D2010
C2010
C2007
C2010
B2010
C2007
U2010
C2009
B2009
C2009
B2009
D2010
B2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
E2009
C2007
E2010
D2010
C2010
A2010
D2010
B2010
D2010
C2010
C2010
U2010
C2007
C2009
C2010
E2010
U2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128

Last
1 Edwards
1 Walter
1 Hu
1 Hu
1 Bassinder
1 Spence
1 Fracasso
1 Wheatley
1 Chui
2 Haney
2 Masood
1 Fevry
1 Scruggs
1 Satten-Lopez
1 Yoon
1 Merrell
1 Beckerman
1 Pollack
1 Wang
1 Franzese
1 Cacciola
1 Pollack
2 May
2 Lucchetti
1 Braude
1 Berney
1 Desai
1 Hearne
1 Clarkson
1 Arguelles
1 Law
1 Shulman
1 Porter
2 Jalili
2 Sohn
1 Kang

First

David M
Henry C
Oliver G
James Y
Jake
Phelan T
Dominic
Christophe
Kenneth
Zane N
Umar
Julian B
Nolen P
David A
Seungwon S
Georges A
Conor)J
Nicholas A
Lucas Y
Nicholas P
Matthew J
Alexander
Matthew D
Santiago
Jonathan A
Kyle A
Deven R
Thomas
TaylorJ
Emiliano
Dennis
Jake A
Connor
Pouya
Jung Jae
Jong Woo

Division
N.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
MICHIGAN
NEW JERSEY
SW OHIO
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
ARIZONA

SO. TEXAS
SW OHIO
WESTERN WA
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
ARGENTINA
NORTH CA
AK-LA-MISS
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
MEXICO
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEWENGLAND
KOREA
KOREA

Classification
C2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
D2010
A2010
D2010
D2010
D2010
C2010
E2010
U2010
E2010
E2010
E2010
u2010
B2010
U2010
u2010
C2010
u2010
U2010
E2010
C2007
U2010
U2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
U2010
u2010
E2010
D2010
E2010
u2010
U2010

New Rating/A4




Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Bergman Harrison NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
2 Bernstein Leland D NORTH CA USA A 2010
3T Lee Justin NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
3T McGuire Harry C CONNECTCUT USA B 2010
5 Schlosberg Ira N GULFCST TX USA B 2010
6 Avendano John P NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
7 Johnston Drew M NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
8 Iverson 1V Robert W NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
9 ElKassas Adam R GULFCST TX USA A 2009
10 David Francois-O CANADA CAN B 2010
11 Mathieu Adam NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
12 Ahn Aaron B SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
13 Emge Spicer E SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
14 Rezac Lucas J PHILADELPH USA B 2010
15 Speer Stephen SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
16 Lam Joseph J NORTH CA USA B 2010
17 Kiefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA B 2010
18 Ahn Aiden H SO. CALIF. USA C 2010
19 Ishizuka Jin METRO NYC USA A 2010
20 Stein Jacob M NORTH CA USA A 2010
21 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA A 2010
22 Pizzuti Eric A NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
23 Boyd Spenser M WESTERN NY USA B 2010
24 Howard Brian C NORTH CA USA B 2010
25 Petrie 1V John A LONG ISLND USA B 2010
26 Falkowski Victor HUDS-BERKS USA A 2010
27 Mageras Stephen B CONNECTCUT USA A 2010
28 Chen Jeffrey CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
29 Chen Raymond NORTH TEX USA B 2010
30 Won Paul NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
31 Cheng Alex N NORTH CA USA B 2010
32 Szilagyi Alexander LONG ISLND USA B 2010
33 T Berghouse Marc J CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
33 T Holley Daniel G UTAH/S. IDA USA B 2010
35 Mei Darren S NORTH CA USA B 2010
36 Upbin William A METRO NYC USA D 2010
37 Khazbak Hazem A KENTUCKY USA C 2010
38 Mitberg Gregory W OREGON USA B 2010
39 Turner 1V James V METRO NYC USA C 2009
40 Miller Nathaniel NEWENGLAND USA A 2010
41 Greer Connor A WESTERN NY USA D 2010
42 Gill Jonathan M LONG ISLND USA C 2010
43 Whittle James T NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
44 Valta Brian CANADA CAN B 2010
45 Keyes Alastair T CANADA CAN B 2010
46 Dudey Thomas A GULFCST TX USA C 2010
47 Endee Tyler Q NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
48 Wat Paul D NORTH CA USA B 2010
49 Branman Matthew B PHILADELPH USA B 2010
50 Grover Devyn J CANADA CAN C 2010
51 Schorow Marcus K CENTRAL CA USA D 2007
52 Chan Gabriel E NORTH CA USA C 2010
53 DeVito Michael J CONNECTCUT USA C 2010
54 Mostovoy David NORTH CA USA C 2010
55 Kennedy Kyle M NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
56 Vaiani John W NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
57 Sands James S METRO NYC USA B 2010
58 Kuo Brian CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
59 Maceczek Jan Philip NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
60 Welsch Stuart F OKLAHOMA USA D 2010
61 Kong 11 David NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
62 Narvaez Guillermo MEX1CO MEX C 2007
63 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S . IDA USA C 2010
64 Haglund George R NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
65 Gomez-Perales Eamonn L CANADA CAN C 2007
66 HESSE LUCAS F CANADA CAN U 2010
67 Shulman Mitchell E NORTH CA USA C 2009
68 Okuhn Jackson P NORTH CA USA B 2009
69 Hansen Sam F NORTHEAST USA C 2009
70 Wong Nathan P SO. CALIF. USA B 2009

01/15/11 17:51:37



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Shin Philip D METRO NYC USA D 2010
72 DiCapua Christophe WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
73 Balbus Glenn H CONNECTCUT USA C 2010
74 Faicco Joseph LONG ISLND USA C 2010
75 Heller Russell M WEST-ROCK USA C 2010
76 Schorin Adam METRO NYC USA E 2009
77 Lee Do Hyung KOREA KOR C 2007
78 Tilp Nathaniel OREGON USA E 2010
79 Cho Eric NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
80 Antipas Michael C LONG ISLND USA C 2010
81 Felt Steffen F WESTERN WA USA A 2010
82 Rodell Clinton C VIRGINIA USA D 2010
83 Grazian Leonard R ILLINOIS USA B 2010
84 Layne Elliot CANADA CAN D 2010
85 Hassan Mohamed ST. LOUIS USA C 2010
86 Cook William P GATEWAY FL USA C 2010
87 Pitura Philip CANADA CAN U 2010
88 Hansen Isaac CANADA CAN C 2007
89 T Maddox lan R WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
89 T Law Alexander GEORGIA USA C 2010
91 Kelly Philip WESTERN WA USA E 2010
92 Harris Zachery M AK-LA-MISS USA U 2010
93 Edwards David M N.CAROLINA USA C 2010
94 Walter Henry C CENTRAL CA USA C 2010
95 Hu Oliver G WESTERN WA USA B 2010
96 Hu James Y MICHIGAN USA C 2010
97 Bassinder Jake NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
98 Spence Phelan T SW OHIO USA A 2010
99 Fracasso Dominic NEWENGLAND USA D 2010
100 Wheatley Christophe SO. TEXAS USA D 2010
101 Chui Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
102 T Haney Zane N NORTH CA USA C 2010
102 T Masood Umar WESTERN NY USA E 2010
104 Fevry Julian B METRO NYC USA U 2010
105 Scruggs Nolen P METRO NYC USA E 2010
106 Satten-Lopez David A ARIZONA USA E 2010
107 Yoon Seungwon S SO. TEXAS USA E 2010
108 Merrell Georges A SW OHI0 USA U 2010
109 Beckerman Conor J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
110 Pollack Nicholas A GEORGIA USA U 2010
111 Wang Lucas Y NORTH CA USA U 2010
112 Franzese Nicholas P GULFCST TX USA C 2010
113 Cacciola Matthew J WEST-ROCK USA U 2010
114 Pollack Alexander GEORGIA USA U 2010
115 T May Matthew D NORTH TEX USA E 2010
115 T Lucchetti Santiago ARGENTINA ARG C 2007
117 Braude Jonathan A NORTH CA USA U 2010
118 Berney Kyle A AK-LA-MISS USA U 2010
119 Desai Deven R NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
120 Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
121 Clarkson Taylor J WESTERN WA USA B 2010
122 Arguelles Emiliano MEX1CO MEX U 2010
123 Law Dennis GEORGIA USA U 2010
124 Shulman Jake A NEW JERSEY USA E 2010
125 Porter Connor NEW MEXICO USA D 2010
126 T Sohn Jung Jae KOREA KOR U 2010
126 T Jalili Pouya NEWENGLAND USA E 2010
128 Kang Jong Woo KOREA KOR U 2010

Number of A"16
Number of B"39
Number of C*35
Number of D"13
Number of E"10
Number of U"15

01/15/11 17:51:37
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Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Avendano,John P
Mathieu,Adam
Bergman,H
ElKassas,Adam R
Mageras,S
Lee,Justin
Kiefer,Axel M
Bernstein,L
Schlosberg,lra N
Holley,Daniel G
Gou,Jarred S
Falkowski,V
Ishizuka,Jin
Ahn,Aaron B
Stein,Jacob M
Miller,N
Johnston,Drew M
Felt,Steffen F
Spence,Phelan T
Emge,Spicer E
Chen,Jeffrey
Chen,Raymond
Cheng,Alex N
McGuire,Harry C
Haglund,George R
DiCapua,C
Okuhn,Jackson P
Kennedy,Kyle M
Lam,Joseph J
Speer,Stephen
David,F
Sands,James S
Szilagyi,A
Branman,M
Whittle,James T
Vaiani ,John W
Beckerman,C
Wat,Paul D
lIverson 1V,R
Valta,Brian
Berghouse,Marc J
Boyd,Spenser M
Mitberg,G
Endee,Tyler Q
Clarkson,T
Won, Paul
Keyes,Alastair T
Howard,Brian C
Petrie 1V,John A
Grazian,L
Mei,Darren S
Rezac,Lucas J
Hu,Oliver G
Kuo,Brian
Wong,Nathan P
Hu,James Y
Chan,Gabriel E
Ahn,Aiden H
Walter,Henry C
Maceczek,J
Antipas,M
Gill,Jonathan M
Desai ,Deven R
Cook,William P
Hassan ,Mohamed
Mostovoy,David
Pizzuti ,Eric A
Balbus,Glenn H
Franzese,N
Faicco,Joseph

Club
LFU
EUF
EUF
SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC
FAW
EUF
BLUEGRASS
THE M TEAM
SALLEMAURO
PCA /RCHSTER
THE M TEAM
FAW
FENCERS
LAIFC

BOSTNFC
CLINTON FC
RAIN CITY
SALDUL ION
LAIFC

CFA

FIT
HLBRSTD
FAW

LFU

FAW

THE M TEAM
LFU
SANFRANFC
LAIFC

FENCERS

EUF

LFU

Rl FA&C
AFENCINGCL

RAIN CITY
SANFRANFC

LFU /NEWARK

THE M TEAM

RCHSTER

NWFC

LFU

RAIN CITY

LFU /MR _MAFC

THE M TEAM
MISSIONFC
ILLINOIS
THE M TEAM
FAP

RAIN CITY

LAIFC
RENFENC
THE M TEAM
LAIFC

CFA
AFENCINGCL
MISSIONFC
FAW
BOSTNFC
JACKSNVLLE
FENCERSACA

Rl FA&C

FAW /MASTERS
ALLIANCEFA

EUF

Division
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S. IDA
NORTH CA
HUDS-BERKS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
SW OHIO
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
MICHIGAN
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
ST. LOUIS
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
GULFCST TX
LONG ISLND

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

43

47

64

54

OO0 II>>I>I>I>>I>I>>O0OO>0O>>>>> >

201050

201060

201070

2009 80

201090

2010100

2010110

2010120

2010130

2010150

2010 160

2010192

2010 255

2010 277

2010 304
2010 319

2010 329

2010927

2010928

20101176
20101181
20101213
20101220
20101231
2010 1264
2009 1280
2009 1293
2010 1346
2010 1369
2010 1369
20101388
20101394
2010 1409
2010 1415
2010 1429
2011 1437
20101920
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101923
20101923
20101924
20101924
20101924
20101926
2010 1926
2010 1926
2010 1926
20101927
20101929
2009 1940
2010 2355
2010 2456
2010 2464
20102472
2011 2909
20102921
2010 2921
2010 2922
2010 2922
2010 2923
2010 2923
20102923
2010 2923
2010 2923
2010 2924
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Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

ook kX b b ok X b o 3 X b b ok X b R 3k X ok b b 3 X b b 3k X % b b X X b b 3k X X b b X X b ok % X X b ok % X x ok % X

Fencer
Khazbak,Hazem A
Grover,Devyn J
Law,Alexander
Dudey,Thomas A
Callaghan,Sean M
Kong 11,David
Hearne,Thomas
DeVito,Michael J
Edwards,David M
Haney,Zane N
Heller,Russell M
Hansen,Sam F
Maddox, lan R
Turner 1V,J
Shulman,M
Gomez-Perales,E
Lee,Do Hyung
Narvaez,G
Hansen, Isaac
Lucchetti,S
Shin,Philip D
Bassinder,Jake
Greer,Connor A
Wheatley,C
Fracasso,D
Upbin,William A
Chui ,Kenneth
Welsch,Stuart F
Porter,Connor
Rodell,Clinton C
Cho,Eric
Layne,Elliot
Schorow,Marcus K
Satten-Lopez,D
May ,Matthew D
Scruggs,Nolen P
Tilp,Nathaniel R
Shulman,Jake A
Jalili,Pouya
Yoon,Seungwon S
Masood,Umar
Kelly,Philip
Schorin,Adam
Kang,Jong Woo
Berney,Kyle A
Wang,Lucas Y
Harris,Zachery M
Law,Dennis
Fevry,Julian B
Pollack,N
HESSE,LUCAS F
Braude,J
Arguelles,E
Pollack,A
Pitura,Philip
Cacciola,M
Sohn,Jung Jae
Merrell,G

Club
BLUEGRASS
WGFA
ACN
SALLEMAURO
PFC-1DA
EUF
AFENCINGCL
CANDLE
CHAR. F.A.

FAW
PDMAINE
FAW
EUF

FENCERS
AFENCINGCL
RCHSTER
TEXASFE

Rl FA&C
EUF

FYTVLLE
/NMFF
PRWILLM
GUTKOVSKIY

CFA

A.F.A.
GBFC
BROOKLYNFC
NWFC
GUTKOVSKIY
Rl FA&C
TEXASFE
RCHSTER
RCHSTER
FENCERS

CADMFC

THE M TEAM
CBSS

ACN
BROOKLYNFC
ACN

THE M TEAM
ACN

FAW

SALDUL ION

Division
KENTUCKY
CANADA
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S. IDA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
N.CAROLINA
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
NORTHEAST
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
CANADA
KOREA
MEXI1CO
CANADA
ARGENTINA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
OKLAHOMA
NEW MEXI1CO
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
ARIZONA
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
WESTERN NY
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
KOREA
AK-LA-MISS
NORTH CA
AK-LA-MISS
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
CANADA
NORTH CA
MEXI1CO
GEORGIA
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
KOREA
SW OHI0

Ctry

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
KOR
MEX
CAN
ARG
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
MEX
USA
CAN
USA
KOR
USA

cCcCCcCcCcCccCcCcCccccccammmmMmmMmMmMMMMOOUOO0O0O0O0O0O0000000O0000000000000000000

Rank Class Year Index

2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2924
2010 2925
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2926
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2927
2010 2929
2009 2940
2009 2941
2009 2945
2009 2947
2007 2982
2007 2983
2007 2987
2007 2989
2007 2989
2010 3920
2010 3920
2010 3922
20103923
20103923
2010 3924
2010 3924
20103924
2010 3924
2010 3926
2010 3926
20103927
2007 3980
20104920
2010 4922
20104924
2010 4925
20104925
2010 4926
20104927
20104928
20104929
2009 4940
20109900
20109907
20109921
20109925
20109925
20109938
2010 9945
20109948
20109951
20109952
2010 9956
20109961
20109972
20109981
2010 9985
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Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1(Random) Washburn,Charles/Molchan, Yury Pool 2(Random) Bhutta,Omar
Valta,Brian CANADA CAN Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA UTAH/S.IDA USA
Berghouse,Marc J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA Mathieu,Adam EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Avendano,John P LFU NEW JERSEY USA Kang,Jong Woo KOREA KOR
Berney,Kyle A CADMFC AK-LA-MISS USA Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Edwards,David M CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA Boyd,Spenser M RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Heller,Russell M FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Law,Dennis ACN GEORGIA USA Harris,Zachery M CBSS AK-LA-MISS USA
Pool 3(Random) Badawi ,Amgad Pool 4(Random) 0 Brien,Sean
Mitberg,G NWFC OREGON USA Vaiani,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Haney,Zane N NORTH CA  USA Kelly,Philip RCHSTER WESTERN WA USA
Schorin,Adam FENCERS METRO NYC USA Hansen,Sam F PDMAINE NORTHEAST USA
Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Law,Alexander ACN GEORGIA USA
Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA ElKassas,Adam R SALLEMAURO/DUBOIS FC GULFCST TX USA
Bergman,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA Whittle,James T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Pollack,N ACN GEORGIA USA Wang,Lucas Y THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Pool 5(Random) Carrillo,Robert Pool 6(Random) Mac Dougall,F
Shulman,M NORTH CA  USA Maddox, lan R FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Mageras,S FAW CONNECTCUT USA Lee,Justin EUF NEW JERSEY USA
Iverson 1V,R LFU /NEWARK NEW JERSEY USA Yoon,Seungwon S  TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA
Szilagyi,A EUF LONG ISLND USA Branman,M LFU PHILADELPH USA
Grover,Devyn J WGFA CANADA CAN Khazbak,Hazem A  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Masood,Umar RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Clarkson,T RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Fevry,Julian B BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA HESSE,LUCAS F CANADA CAN
Pool 7(Random) Ross,Michael/Soliman,Khaled Pool 8(Random) Meehan,Justin
Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Won, Paul LFU /MR _MAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Faicco,Joseph EUF LONG ISLND USA David,F CANADA CAN
Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Tilp,Nathaniel R NWFC OREGON USA
Jalili,Pouya R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Franzese,N ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Endee,Tyler Q LFU NEW JERSEY USA Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Gomez-Perales,E CANADA CAN Turner 1V,J EUF METRO NYC USA
Braude,J THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Arguelles,E MEXI1CO MEX
Pool 9(Random) Evanyk,Nelly Pool 10(Random) Reardon,Patrick
Schlosberg, lra N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Holley,Daniel G PCA /RCHSTER UTAH/S.IDA USA
Speer,Stephen LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Balbus,Glenn H FAW /MASTERS CONNECTCUT USA
Scruggs,Nolen P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Lam,Joseph J SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Keyes,Alastair T CANADA CAN Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Mostovoy,David NORTH CA USA Petrie 1V,John A MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Kong 11,David EUF NEW JERSEY USA May ,Matthew D GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Pollack,A ACN GEORGIA USA Pitura,Philip CANADA CAN
Pool 11(Random) Bent Findlay,C. Pool 12(Random) Mahon,Mary
Kennedy,Kyle M LFU NEW JERSEY USA Narvaez,G MEXI1CO MEX
Lee,Do Hyung KOREA KOR Falkowski ,V FAW HUDS-BERKS USA
Pizzuti ,Eric A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Hassan,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA
Grazian,L ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA Rezac,Lucas J FAP PHILADELPH USA
Satten-Lopez,D A.F.A. ARIZONA USA Schorow,Marcus K CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Cacciola,M FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Shulman,Jake A GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 13(Random) Sasaki,Peet Pool 14(Random) Donnelly,Devin
Cho,Eric GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Layne,Elliot CANADA CAN
DiCapua,C FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Lucchetti,S ARGENTINA ARG
Hansen, Isaac CANADA CAN Haglund,George R LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Cook,William P JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA Gill,Jonathan M FAW LONG ISLND USA
Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS METRO NYC USA Ahn,Aaron B LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Howard,Brian C THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Sohn,Jung Jae KOREA KOR Merrell,G SALDULION SW OHI0 USA

01/15/11 17:51:50



Mens Foil - NAC C11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Abdelaziz,A Pool 16(Random) Johnson,Kelly
Hu,Oliver G RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Kuo,Brian CENTRAL CA USA
Desai ,Deven R BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Cheng,Alex N HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Shin,Philip D FENCERS METRO NYC USA Greer,Connor A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
McGuire,Harry C FAW CONNECTCUT USA Maceczek,J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Stein,Jacob M NORTH CA  USA Miller,N BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Rodell,Clinton C PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA Porter,Connor /NMFF NEW MEXICO USA
Pool 17(Random) Serotkin,lan Pool 18(Random) Benson,Jerry
Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Wheatley,C TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Chen,Jeffrey CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Chen,Raymond FIT NORTH TEX USA Bassinder,Jake AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Antipas,M MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA Ahn,Aiden H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Wong,Nathan P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Hu,James Y RENFENC MICHIGAN  USA
Chui ,Kenneth CENTRAL CA USA Welsch,Stuart F  FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA
Pool 19(Random) Nazarova,Nadia
Walter,Henry C CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Emge,Spicer E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Fracasso,D R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Spence,Phelan T  SALDULION SW OHIO USA
Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Upbin,William A EUF METRO NYC USA

01/15/11 17:51:50



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:47:16 Time Out: 17:52:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Valta,Brian 4 28 |18 10 3
2 Berghouse,Marc J 6 30 12 18 1
3 Avendano,John P 5 27 10 17 2
4 Berney,Kyle A 1 6 25 -19 b
5 Edwards,David M 2 12 24 |-12 5
6 DeVito,Michael J 3 23 17 6 4
7 Law,Dennis 0O 9 29 |-20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:03



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:42:25 Time Out: 17:52:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Callaghan,Sean M 2 20 24 -4 5
2 Mathieu,Adam 5 28 11 17 1
3 Kang,Jong Woo 0O 3 30 -27 |7
4 Wat,Paul D 4 22 15 7 3
5 Boyd, Spenser M 5 27 10 17 2
6 Heller,Russell M 3 22 23 -1 4
7 Harris,Zachery M 2 16 25 -9 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:03



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:49:19 Time Out: 17:52:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mitberg,G 5 28 |18 10 2
2 Haney,Zane N 1 20 (27 -7 5
3 Schorin,Adam 3 21 222 -1 4
4 Dudey,Thomas A 4 26 (18 8 3
5 Beckerman,C 1 13 28 |-15 6
6 Bergman,H 6 30 10 20 1
7 Pollack,N 1 11 26 ~-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:03



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In:z 12:40:40 Time Out: 17:52:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Vaiani,John W 3 22 221 1 4
2 Kelly,Philip 2 |17 |26 -9 6
3 Hansen,Sam F 4 21 |19 2 3
4 Law,Alexander 2 17 25 -8 5
5 ElKassas,Adam R 5 28 8 20 1
6 Whittle,James T 4 25 |14 11 2
7 Wang,Lucas Y 1 12 29 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:03



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:08:30 Time Out: 17:52:03; v TS TR TI PL

1 Shulman,M 4 23 17 6 2
2 Mageras,S 5 26 (15 11 1
3 lverson 1V,R 3 24 21 3 4
4 Szilagyi,A 3 17 24 -7 5
5 Grover,Devyn J 4 25 23 2 3
6 Masood,Umar 1 20 27 -7 6
7 Fevry,Julian B 1 20 28 -8 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:03



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:01:05 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Maddox, lan R 2 17 25 -8 5
2 Lee,Justin 5 25 (15 10 2
3 Yoon,Seungwon S 1 15 28 |-13 6
4 Branman,M 4 26 21 5 4
5 Khazbak,Hazem A 5 27 11 16 1
6 Clarkson,T O 13 29 |-16 7
7 HESSE,LUCAS F 4 26 |20 6 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:56:30 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kiefer,Axel M 6 30 3 27 1
2 Faicco,Joseph 3 21 21 0] 5
3 Sands,James S 3 20 19 1 4
4 Jalili,Pouya O 6 30 -24 7
5 Endee,Tyler Q 4 24 |16 8 2
6 Gomez-Perales,E 4 23 16 7 3
7 Braude,J 1 7 26 |-19 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:49:57 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Won,Paul 4 26 |13 13 3
2 David,F 5 29 11 18 1
3 Tilp,Nathaniel R 3 18 21 -3 5
4 Franzese,N 1 11 28 |-17 6
5 Bernstein,L 3 20 18 2 4
6 Turner 1V,J 5 256 21 4 2
7 Arguelles,E O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 12:55:44 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Schlosberg,lra N 6 30 19 11 1
2 Speer,Stephen 4 26 |18 8 3
3 Scruggs,Nolen P 1 17 27 -10 6
4 Keyes,Alastair T 4 27 17 10 2
5 Mostovoy,David 3 25 24 1 4
6 Kong Il1,David 2 19 21 -2 5
7 Pollack,A 1 10 28 |-18 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:53:47 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Holley,Daniel G 6 30 (12 18 1
2 Balbus,Glenn H 3 21 20 1 4
3 Lam,Joseph J 4 25 19 6 3
4 Hearne,Thomas O 16 30 |-14 7
5 Petrie 1V,John A 5 26 10 16 2
6 May,Matthew D 1 10 29 -19 6
7 Pitura,Philip 2 20 |28 -8 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:02:26 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kennedy,Kyle M 3 24 23 1 3
2 Lee,Do Hyung 3 20 23 -3 4
3 Pizzuti,Eric A 5 29 11 18 2
4 Grazian,L 2 23 22 1 5
5 Satten-Lopez,D 1 17 29 |-12 6
6 Gou,Jarred S 6 30 17 13 1
7 Cacciola,M 1 11 29 -18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:03:59 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Narvaez,G 2 21 24 -3 5
2 Falkowski,V 5 28 14 14 1
3 Hassan,Mohamed 2 21 25 -4 6
4 Rezac,lLucas J 4 25 |15 10 2
5 Schorow,Marcus K 4 22 |22 0 4
6 Okuhn,Jackson P 4 26 |22 4 3
7 Shulman,Jake A 0O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:48:04 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cho,Eric 3 18 22 -4 4
2 Di1Capua,C 3 23 |16 7 3
3 Hansen, Isaac 2 18 |26 -8 6
4 Cook,William P 2 19 25 -6 5
5 Ishizuka,Jin 6 30 11 19 1
6 Howard,Brian C 5 28 12 16 2
7 Sohn,Jung Jae O |6 30 -24 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:00:25 Time Out: 17:52:04; v TS TR TI PL

1 Layne,Elliot 2 22 25 -3 4
2 Lucchett1i,S 1 10 29 |-19 7
3 Haglund,George R 2 15 21 -6 5
4 Gill,Jonathan M 4 25 12 13 3
5 Ahn,Aaron B 5 24 110 14 2
6 Meir,Darren S 6 25 10 15 1
7 Merrell,G 1 14 28 |-14 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:36:33 Time Out: 17:52:04 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Hu,Oliver G 1 16 21 -5 5
2 Desail ,Deven R O 13 24 |-11 6
3 Shin,Philip D 3 17 |17 0 3
4 McGuire,Harry C 4 23 (13 10 2
5 Stein,Jacob M 5 25 9 16 1
6 Rodell,Clinton C 2 11 21 |-10 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:30:20 Time Out: 17:52:04 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Kuo,Brian 2 19 17 4
2 Cheng,Alex N 3 19 14 3
3 Greer,Connor A 4 21 |13 2
4 Maceczek,J 2 16 |18 -2 5
5 Miller,N 4 23 |13 10 1
6 Porter,Connor 0O 22 25 |-23 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:04



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:37:07 Time Out: 17:52:05 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Johnston,Drew M 4 24 10 14 1
2 Wheatley,C 1 11 24 |-13 5
3 Chen,Raymond 4 24 10 14 1
4 Antipas,M 2 15 19 -4 4
5 Wong,Nathan P 3 20 18 2 3
6 Chui,Kenneth 1 10 23 -13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:05



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 12&4&;41 Tim? Qyta» 17:52:Q5 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Felt,Steffen F 2 15 22 -7 3
2 Chen,Jeffrey 4 21 6 15 2
3 Bassinder,Jake 1 13 22 -9 6
4 Ahn,Aiden H 5 25 b5 20 1
5 Hu,James Y 1 13 21 -8 5
6 Welsch,Stuart F 2 11 22 |-11 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-12-514-6 1.
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:05



Mens Foil - NAC Cl11 Cadet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:03:02 Time Out: 17:52:05 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Walter,Henry C 1 16 19 -3 4
2 Emge,Spicer E 4 22 15 7 2
3 Fracasso,D 1 12 22 |-10 6
4 Spence,Phelan T 1 13 23 |-10 5
5 Chan,Gabriel E 3 23 |16 7 3
6 Upbin,William A 5 25 16 9 1
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/15/11 17:52:05



Place
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Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

— ==

Fencer
Kiefer,Axel M
Bergman,H
Ahn,Aiden H
Ishizuka,Jin
Holley,Daniel G
Berghouse,Marc J
Stein,Jacob M
Mei,Darren S
Gou,Jarred S
Schlosberg,lra N
Upbin,William A
ElKassas,Adam R
Pizzuti,Eric A
David,F
Mathieu,Adam
Boyd,Spenser M
Avendano,John P
Howard,Brian C
Khazbak,Hazem A
Petrie 1V,John A
Falkowski,V
Ahn,Aaron B
Mageras,S
Mitberg,G
Lee,Justin
Turner 1V,J
Chen,Jeffrey
Chen,Raymond
Johnston,Drew M
Miller,N
McGuire,Harry C
Greer,Connor A
Emge,Spicer E
Won, Paul
Gill,Jonathan M
Whittle,James T
Valta,Brian
Keyes,Alastair T
Rezac,Lucas J
Speer,Stephen
Dudey,Thomas A
Endee,Tyler Q
Gomez-Perales,E
Wat,Paul D
HESSE,LUCAS F
Lam,Joseph J
Shulman,M
Branman ,M
Okuhn,Jackson P
Grover,Devyn J
Hansen,Sam F
Schorow,Marcus K
Chan,Gabriel E
Cheng,Alex N
Wong,Nathan P
Shin,Philip D
DiCapua,C
DeVito,Michael J
lIverson 1V,R
Bernstein,L
Mostovoy,David
Kennedy,Kyle M
Vaiani,John W
Balbus,Glenn H
Sands,James S
Faicco,Joseph
Heller,Russell M
Schorin,Adam
Lee,Do Hyung
Tilp,Nathaniel R

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwhMAARAMDIMDIMLALDMDIMDIAMLALMDMDIMLALMDMDMDIMLAMDMDMDMDIAMAOOOOOOOOOOOOOAAOOATOOOUIOOOU OO

[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNONO RO NG NG NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNO RO NG NGO RO NN NeoNoNoNoNoNoNoN o NoNoNeo Ro NoNeo No N6 Ne)Ne) Neo )l é) Ne) e Ne) N6, NerNe)

[eNoloNoloNoloNoNololoolololooooloN o oNoloNolololoNo o oloNoNofololoNol o NoloNoNoJoloNoNo o oNoNo o oNoNoNoNoNoNoNaN Sl il Sl Sl Sl Sl Sl

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.800
.800
.800
-800
.800
.800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.600
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500

TS

TR

HI

ORPFPFPEPEPNWONONUONONNIMUUIOOOONN0O®O®

L
WWEk Pk

Index
10002730
10002030
10002025
10001930
10001830
10001830
10001625
10001525
10001330
10001130
10000925
8335361
8335162
8335162
8335061
8335060
8335060
8334961
8334960
8334959
8334761
8334757
8334459
8334361
8334358
8333758
8001521
8001424
8001424
8001023
8001023
8000821
8000722
6667992
6667991
6667791
6667694
6667693
6667691
6667492
6667492
6667490
6667389
6667388
6667292
6667291
6667289
6667192
6667092
6666891
6666887
6666688
6000723
6000519
6000220
6000017
5000723
5000623
5000324
5000220
5000125
5000124
5000122
5000121
5000120
5000021
4999922
4999921
4999720
4999718

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Cho,Eric 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
72 Szilagyi,A 3 6 0.500 17 24 -7 4999317 N N Y
73 Kuo,Brian 2 5 0.400 19 17 2 4000219 N N Y
74 Maceczek,J 2 5 0.400 16 18 -2 3999816 N N Y
75 Antipas,M 2 5 0.400 15 19 -4 3999615 N N Y
76 Felt,Steffen F 2 5 0.400 15 22 -7 3999315 N N Y
77 Rodell,Clinton C 2 5 0.400 11 21 -10 3999011 N N Y
78 Welsch,Stuart F 2 5 0.400 11 22 -11 3998911 N N Y
79 Grazian,L 2 6 0.333 23 22 1 3333456 N N Y
80 Kong 11,David 2 6 0.333 19 21 -2 3333152 N N Y
81 Layne,Elliot 2 6 0.333 22 25 -3 3333055 N N Y
82 Narvaez,G 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
83 Hassan ,Mohamed 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
84 Callaghan,Sean M 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
85 Cook,William P 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
86 Haglund,George R 2 6 0.333 15 21 -6 3332748 N N Y
87 Pitura,Philip 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N Y
88 Hansen, Isaac 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
89 T Maddox,lan R 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
89 T Law,Alexander 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
91 Kelly,Philip 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
92 Harris,Zachery M 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
93 Edwards,David M 2 6 0.333 12 24 -12 3332145 N N Y
94 Walter,Henry C 1 5 0.200 16 19 -3 1999716 N N Y
95 Hu,Oliver G 1 5 0.200 16 21 -5 1999516 N N Y
96 Hu,James Y 1 5 0.200 13 21 -8 1999213 N N Y
97 Bassinder,Jake 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113 N N Y
98 Spence,Phelan T 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013 N N Y
99 Fracasso,D 1 5 0.200 12 22 -10 1999012 N N Y
100 Wheatley,C 1 5 0.200 11 24 -13 1998711 N N Y
101 Chui,Kenneth 1 5 0.200 10 23 -13 1998710 N N Y
102 T Masood,Umar 1 6 0.167 20 27 -7 1665986 N N Y
102 T Haney,Zane N 1 6 0.167 20 27 -7 1665986 N N Y
104 Fevry,Julian B 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
105 Scruggs,Nolen P 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
106 Satten-Lopez,D 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
107 Yoon,Seungwon S 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
108 Merrell,G 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
109 Beckerman,C 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
110 Pollack,N 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N N
111 Wang,lLucas Y 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
112 Franzese,N 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
113 Cacciola,M 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
114 Pollack,A 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
115 T Lucchetti,S 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
115 T May,Matthew D 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
117 Braude,J 1 6 0.167 7 26 -19 1664773 N N N
118 Berney,Kyle A 1 6 0.167 6 25 -19 1664772 N N N
119 Desai,Deven R 0 5 0.000 13 24 -11 -1087 N N N
120 Hearne,Thomas 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
121 Clarkson,T 0 6 0.000 13 29 -16 -1587 N N N
122  Arguelles,E 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
123 Law,Dennis 0 6 0.000 9 29 -20 -1991 N N N
124  Shulman,Jake A 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N N
125 Porter,Connor 0 5 0.000 2 25 -23 -2298 N N N
126 T Sohn,Jung Jae 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
126 T Jalili,Pouya 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
128 Kang,Jong Woo 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
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Round 2 DE Round
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A
1) 720-Kiefer,Axel M

B

128)

65)1192-Sands,James S

Kiefer,Axel M

o

Bye

64) 83-Balbus,Glenn H

Sands,James S

Kiefer,Axel M
15-12

15-5

33) 406-Emge,Spicer E

96) 633-Hu,James Y

Emge,Spicer E

15-9

97) 104-Bassinder,Jake

32) 526-Greer,Connor A

Greer,Connor A

Emge,Spicer E
15-8

15-7

17) 71-Avendano,John P
112)

81) 788-Layne,Elliot
48) 160-Branman,M

49)1030-0kuhn,Jackson P

Avendano,John P

Bye

Branman,M

Avendano,John P
15-8

15-6

80) 747-Kong 11,David

113)

Kong 11,David

15-6

16) 155-Boyd,Spenser M

Boyd, Spenser M

Boyd,Spenser M
15-2

Bye

9) 519-Gou,Jarred S

120)

Gou,Jarred S

Bye

73) 756-Kuo,Brian

56)1246-Shin,Philip D

41)1283-Speer ,Stephen

Kuo,Brian

Gou,Jarred S
15-10

15-11

88) 562-Hansen, Isaac

Speer, Stephen

15-6

105)

24) 951-Mitberg,G

Mitberg,G

Speer,Stephen
15-6

Bye

25) 803-Lee,Justin

104)

Lee,Justin

Bye

89) 866-Maddox, lan R

40) 383-Dudey,Thomas A

Dudey,Thomas A

Lee,Justin
15-6

15-7

57) 350-DiCapua,C

72)1324-Szilagyi ,A

Szilagyi ,A

14-13

121)

8) 924-Mei ,Darren S

Mei ,Darren S

Szilagyi,A
15-5

Bye

Emge,Spicer E

15-9

15-5
Avendano,John P
15-13
Speer,Stephen
15-7
Lee,Justin
15-5
Lee,Justin
15-5

Avendano,John P

01/15/11 17:52:44
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A B C D
5) 120-Berghouse,Marc J
Berghouse,Marc J
124) Bye
Bernstein,L
69) 797-Lee,Do Hyung 15-8
Bernstein,L
60) 125-Bernstein,L 15-6
Bernstein,L
37)1385-Valta,Brian 15-10
Valta,Brian
92) 571-Harris,Zachery M 15-8
Chen,Raymond
101) 261-Chui,Kenneth 15-12
Chen,Raymond
28) 240-Chen,Raymond 15-8

21) 423-Falkowski,V
108)

85) 291-Cook,William P
44)1417-Wat,Paul D

53) 226-Chan,Gabriel E

Falkowski ,V

Bye

Wat,Paul D

76) 429-Felt,Steffen F

117)

15-10

Chan,Gabriel E

12) 401-ElKassas,Adam R

15-12

ElKassas,Adam R

13) 323-David,F

Bye

116)

David,F

Bye

77)1160-Rodell,Clinton C

52)1216-Schorow,Marcus K

45) 592-HESSE,LUCAS F

Schorow,Marcus K

15-9

84) 201-Callaghan,Sean M

Callaghan,Sean M

15-7

109)

20)1080-Petrie 1V,John A

Petrie 1V,John A

Bye

29) 672-Johnston,Drew M

100)1432-Wheatley,C

Johnston,Drew M

15-1

93) 392-Edwards,David M

36)1440-Whittle,James T

Whittle,James T

15-11

61) 980-Mostovoy,David

68)1215-Schorin,Adam

Mostovoy,David

15-8

125)

4) 651-Ishizuka,Jin

Ishizuka,Jin

Bye

Falkowski,V
15-8

ElKassas,Adam R
15-10

David,F
15-9

Petrie 1V,John A
15-3

Johnston,Drew M
15-9

Ishizuka,Jin
15-10

ElKassas,Adam R
15-9

David,F
15-5

Johnston,Drew M
15-9

Bernstein,L
15-7

Johnston,Drew M
14-9

01/15/11 17:52:45



Mens Foil

- NAC C11 Cadet Mens Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A
3) 14-Ahn,Aiden H

B

126)

67) 586-Heller,Russell M

Ahn,Aiden H

C D

Bye

62) 710-Kennedy,Kyle M

Kennedy,Kyle M

Ahn,Aiden H
15-9

15-2

35) 495-Gill,Jonathan M

94)1410-Walter ,Henry C

Gill,Jonathan M

McGuire,Harry C
15-11

15-10

99) 460-Fracasso,D

30) 911-McGuire,Harry C

McGuire,Harry C

McGuire,Harry C
15-9

15-7

19) 716-Khazbak,Hazem A
110)

83) 574-Hassan,Mohamed
46) 766-Lam,Joseph J

51) 563-Hansen,Sam F

Khazbak,Hazem A

McGuire,Harry C
15-6

Bye

Lam,Joseph J

Lam,Joseph J
15-7

15-10

78)1429-Welsch,Stuart F

115)

Welsch,Stuart F

Lam,Joseph J
15-5

13-9

14)1097-Pizzuti ,Eric A

Pizzuti,Eric A

Pizzuti ,Eric A
15-11

Bye

11)1379-Upbin,William A

118)

Upbin,William A

Bye

75) 51-Antipas,M

54) 243-Cheng,Alex N

43) 515-Gomez-Perales,E

Cheng,Alex N

Cheng,Alex N
15-10

15-9

86) 547-Haglund,George R

Haglund,George R

Ahn,Aaron B
15-12

15-10

107)

22) 13-Ahn,Aaron B

Ahn,Aaron B

Ahn,Aaron B

Bye

27) 239-Chen,Jeffrey

102) 560-Haney,Zane N

Chen,Jeffrey

15-9

91) 707-Kelly,Philip

38) 713-Keyes,Alastair T

Keyes,Alastair T

15-9
lIverson 1V,R
12-11
Chen,Jeffrey
15-4

15-5

59) 652-Iverson IV,R

70)1348-Tilp,Nathaniel R

Iverson 1V,R

lIverson 1V,R
9-8

15-13

123)

6) 608-Holley,Daniel G

Holley,Daniel G

lIverson 1V,R
15-12

Bye

01/15/11 17:52:45
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Page 4

A
7)1299-Stein,Jacob M

B

122)

71) 256-Cho,Eric

Stein,Jacob M

o

Bye

58) 349-DeVito,Michael J

DeVito,Michael J

Stein,Jacob M
15-8

15-7

39)1148-Rezac,lLucas J

90) 784-Law,Alexander

Rezac,Lucas J

15-5

103) 887-Masood,Umar

26)1372-Turner 1V,J

Turner 1V,J

Rezac,Lucas J
15-6

15-11

23) 868-Mageras,S
106)
87)1096-Pitura,Philip
42) 408-Endee,Tyler Q

55)1463-Wong,Nathan P

Mageras,S

Bye

Endee,Tyler Q

Mageras,S
14-8

15-4

74) 862-Maceczek,J

119)

Maceczek,J

15-8

10)1210-Schlosberg, Ira N

Schlosberg,lra N

Schlosberg,lra N
15-7

Bye

15) 892-Mathieu,Adam

114)

Mathieu,Adam

Bye

79) 523-Grazian,L

50) 534-Grover,Devyn J

47)1252-Shulman,M

Grover ,Devyn J

Mathieu,Adam
15-13

15-5

82) 995-Narvaez,G

Narvaez,G

15-11

111)

18) 626-Howard,Brian C

Howard,Brian C

Howard,Brian C
15-7

Bye

31) 946-Miller,N

98)1284-Spence,Phelan T

Miller,N

15-11

95) 634-Hu,Oliver G

34)1461-Won,Paul

Won, Paul

Won,Paul
15-6

15-11

63)1382-Vaiani,John W

66) 421-Faicco,Joseph

Vaiani ,John W

15-14

127)

2) 121-Bergman,H

Bergman,H

Bergman,H
15-6

Bye

Rezac,Lucas J
15-13

Schlosberg,lra N
14-12

Mathieu,Adam
15-9

Bergman,H
15-9

Schlosberg,lra N
15-11

Bergman,H
15-5

01/15/11 17:52:45
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E F G
1) 71-Avendano,John P
Lee,Justin
8) 803-Lee,Justin 10-7
5)Bernstein,L
5) 125-Bernstein,L 9-8
Bernstein,L
4) 672-Johnston,Drew M 15-8
Bergman,H
3) 911-McGuire,Harry C 15-7
McGuire,Harry C
6) 652-lverson IV,R 15-8
2)Bergman,H
7)1210-Schlosberg,lra N 14-10
Bergman,H
2) 121-Bergman,H 6-5

01/15/11 17:52:53
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- NAC C11 Cadet Mens Foil

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Abdelaziz,A
Badawi ,Amgad
Benson,Jerry
Bent Findlay,C.
Bhutta,Omar
Carrillo,Robert
Donnelly,Devin
Evanyk,Nelly
Gasparin,
Johnson,Kelly
Mac Dougall,F
Mahon,Mary
Meehan,Justin
Molchan,Yury
Nazarova,Nadia
No Sig.

0 Brien,Sean
Reardon,Patrick
Ross,Michael
Sasaki ,Peet
Serotkin, lan
Soliman,Khaled
Washburn,Charles

Pool
15
3
18
11
2
5
14
9

16
6
12
8
1
19

4
10
7
13
17
7
1

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(2)
A3)
A(2)
A(2)
AC3)
A(3)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
B(1)
A(L)
A(2)
A(3)
A(1)
B(1)
A(2)
D(1)
AC3)
A(2)
A

B(2)
D(1)
B(2)
B(3)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(3)
B(2)
Cc(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(L

cQ)
B(1)

B(1)
B(3)
B(1)

b(D
(€Y

C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C(L)
C(1)
C

c(L)
c(1)
c(2
D(L)

cq)
c()

D(1)
D(1)

D(1)

Final 8 Round 3

F(1)
ECL)
G(1)
EC2)

E(D FM

Level

Observer

01/15/11 17:53:11
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